경기도 안성시 일죽면 초막길 100
100 Chomak-gil, Iljuk-myeon, Anseong-si, Gyeonggi-do, Korea
tel : 031-675-7415/6  fax : 031-675-7418
Your Best Partner,
INES, INC.
Your Best Partner,
INES, INC.

w
w
.ines.kr
메쉬 휀스 (WIRE MESH FENCE)
02 03
I 메쉬휀스판 (Mesh Fence Panel)
Fence 설치
기초용 (for foundation) 앙카용 (for anchor)
문은 별도 주문 (The gate in subject to special order)U-밴드 (U-Band) 직선 B/N (Straight B/N) 앙카 B/N (Anchor B/N)
I 주주 (Mesh Fence Post, Incl. Post Cap)
I 기타 부품 (Other Accessories)
I 색상 (Color)
기본 녹색, 기타색상 주문제작
Basic color in light green. other colors are subject to special order
품번(Item#) 높이(Height) 폭(Width) 비고(Remark)
MAF-0600 600mm 1930mm
주주간격 (Post interval)
2meter 기준
MAF-0900 900mm 1930mm
MAF-1200 1200mm 1930mm
MAF-1500 1500mm 1930mm
MAF-1800 1800mm 1930mm
MAF-2000 2000mm 1930mm
품번(Item#) 높이(Height) 적용메쉬휀스판 용도(Usage) 비고(Remark)
MFP-1000 1000mm MAF-0600
기초용
(for foundation)
주주 (Post)
76.3 mm O.D.
주주캡 포함
(Incl. Post Cap)
MFP-1300 1300mm MAF-0900
MFP-1600 1600mm MAF-1200
MFP-1900 1900mm MAF-1500
MFP-2200 2200mm MAF-1800
MFP-2350 2350mm MAF-2000
MFP-0700A 700mm MAF-0600
앙카용
(for anchor)
MFP-1000A 1000mm MAF-0900
MFP-1300A 1300mm MAF-1200
MFP-1600A 1600mm MAF-1500
MFP-1900A 1900mm MAF-1800
MFP-2050A 2050mm MAF-2000
품번(Item#) 설명(Description) 비고(Remark)
MFP-U U-밴드(U-Band)
스테인레스 스틸MFP-SBN 직선 B/N (Straight B/N)
MFP-ABN 앙카 B/N (Anchor B/N)